103S Y S TEM SU PP O RTS , R A I L S FO R S Y S TEM SU PP O RTS -  T Y PE FH - 0 & FHS
—
System supports, rails for system supports
Type FH-0 & FHS
—
Type FH-0 - System support, one-piece
—
Type FHS - Rail for system support
Order no.
black
Order no.
grey
Fits to conduit size Width x Height x Depth
(mm)
Fixing
screwsNW Metric
FH-0 BFH-07-0 SFH-07-0 07 10 17.0 x 21.5 x 20.0  1 x M4
BFH-10-0 SFH-10-0 10 12 20.5 x 24.5 x 20.0  1 x M5
BFH-12-0 SFH-12-0 12 16 24.0 x 27.0 x 20.0  1 x M5
BFH-17-0 SFH-17-0 17 20 30.0 x 34.0 x 20.0  1 x M6
BFH-23-0 SFH-23-0 23 25 38.5 x 42.0 x 20.0  1 x M6
BFH-29-0 SFH-29-0 29 32 45.5 x 48.0 x 20.0  1 x M6
BFH-36-0 SFH-36-0 36 40 55.5 x 56.0 x 20.0  1 x M6
BFH-48-0 SFH-48-0 48 50 67.5 x 68.0 x 20.0  1 x M6
For applications in machine building and installation
Optimal axial strain relief due to integrated rib
Suitable for overhead installations due to safety lid
High retention forces
Quick mounting due to single hole fixing
Fits to rail for system support FHS
PA 6
Order no.
black
Order no.
grey Fits to system supports
Length x Height x Depth
(mm)
FHS BFHS-00 SFHS-00 FH-NW-0 275.0 x 15.5 x 25.0
Additional position supports or distance spacers
BFHS-PH SFHS-PH Position support with screws
BFHS-PH1 SFHS-PH1 Distance spacers
For flexible assembly of one-piece system supports and/or fixation of various conduit sizes
Glass fibre reinforced polyamide 6
Extremely robust construction
High stiffness
Positioning and distance spacers available
Glass fibre reinforced PA6